FUSD schedules, 2025-2026 school year

Arrival

Dismissal

Friday early release

Elementary schools: Cromer, DeMiguel, Killip,
Kinsey, Knoles, Marshall, Sechrist, Thomas

Puente de H6zhé Elementary, Mount Elden
Middle School, Sinagua Middle School, Summit 9 a.m.
High School

Coconino High School and Flagstaff High
School

7:50 a.m.

Leupp Elementary 8:30 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

2:20 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

11:35a.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:35 p.m.




