FUSD schedules, 2025-2026 school year			
	Arrival	Dismissal	Friday early release
Elementary schools: Cromer, DeMiguel, Killip, Kinsey, Knoles, Marshall, Sechrist, Thomas	7:50 a.m.	2:20 p.m.	11:35 a.m.
Leupp Elementary	8:30 a.m.	3 p.m.	12:45 p.m.
Puente de Hózhó Elementary, Mount Elden Middle School, Sinagua Middle School, Summit High School	9 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	12:45 p.m.
Coconino High School and Flagstaff High School	8:50 a.m.	3:20 p.m.	12:35 p.m.